
We l c om e !

We are a social enterprise who’s mission 
is to empower the most disadvantaged
children, young people and adults to

improve their life chances through access
to learning and good food.

You'll find us open Monday - Friday, 
from 08:30 until 14:00

Please note that we do not have all of the
products on our menu available each day,
however you can of course order some of

these online for collection whenever you wish!



B R E A K F A S T

CHOOSE FROM: Bacon, link sausage, 
lorne sausage, scrambled egg, 

black pudding, haggis, potato scone,
fried egg, beans

BREAKFAST ROLL 
TOAST AND JAM
EGGS ON TOAST
BEANS ON TOAST
3 ITEM BREAKFAST
5 ITEM BREAKFAST
EXTRA ITEM

£2.50
£2.00
£3.00
£2.70
£4.95
£5.95
£1.00

available until 11:00am

s p e c i a l s
CHICKEN CURRY WITH RICE OR CHIPS

MACARONI CHEESE WITH SALAD,
CHIPS OR GARLIC BREAD

CHILLI WITH RICE OR NACHOS

SPICY CHICKEN WRAP

CHICKEN/VEG BURGER WITH CHIPS

all £4.95 each



l u n c h
available 11:30am - 1:45pm

SOUP

SOUP AND A BUTTERED ROLL

BAKED POTATO

CHIPS

KIDS BOX

£1.00

£1.60

from £5.35

from £2.55

£4.95

t o a s t i e / p a n i n i s

CHEESE, CHEESE AND ONION,
CHEESE AND TOMATO, 
HAM, CHICKEN MAYO,
CORONATION CHICKEN, 
EGG MAYO, TUNA MAYO

£4.35

ADD CHEESE £0.70

Lunch Deal
pick one toastie/panini, 

cold drink and either fruit, 
crisps or a homemade cake

£6.95

available 11:30am - 1:45pm



S a n dw i c h e s

S A V OU R I E S

A mixed selection of fresh filled
sandwiches, check out the fridge to see

what is available today

FROM £3.10

SAUSAGE ROLL
STEAK PIE
BROCCAULI CHEESE PIE
MAC & CHEESE PIE
LAMB KEEMA PIE
HAGGIS BON-BONS
ARANCINI

£2.35
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55
£1.50
£1.50

SANDWICH Lunch Deal
pick one SANDWICH, 

cold drink and either fruit, 
crisps or a homemade cake

£5.70



Sw e e t  s t u f f
A selection of our sweet bakes will be on sale 

each day, check out the display for today’s
availability. You can find these treats available to

order online too!!

TRAYBAKES
TRIPLE CHOC BROWNIE
WHITE CHOC & RASPBERRY TIFFIN
MINT AREO ROCKY ROAD
MILLIONAIRES SHORTBREAD
BISCOFF MILLIONAIRE
OREO ROCKY ROAD
(GF/VE) CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

ALL £2.15

SPONGES ALL £1.95
APPLE AND CINNAMON
BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER
CARROT
GINGER
COFFEE AND WALNUT
CHOCOLATE FUDGE
LEMON DRIZZLE

EMPIRE BISCUITS
SHORTBREAD
(GF/VE) SHORTBREAD
(VE) MUFFINS
CUPCAKE
CHOC CHIP COOKIE
CINNAMON SWIRL
CREAM DOUGHNUT
TARTS
ECLAIR
VIENNESE WHIRL
YUM YUM/CREAM
PASTRIES
GATEAU SLICE
PLAIN SCONE
FLAVOURED SCONE

£1.50
£1.10
£1.10
£1.15
£1.95
£1.55
£1.50
£1.50
£2.40
£2.05
£1.50

£1.95/£2.20
£1.30
£2.50
£1.10
£1.40



We have a selection of cold drinks
available from just £1.10

Including: still water, sparkling water, coke,
irn bru, sprite, fanta, fruit shoots + more

Love our coffee? Try some at home...

The Larder ground cafetiere / filter
coffee 250g bag

£5.95

c o l d  d r i n k s

TEA
FRUIT TEA
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
HOT CHOC
LUXURY HOT CHOC

£1.00
£1.20

£1.90 / 2.20
£1.90
£2.10

£2.30 / 2.70
£2.30 / 2.70
£2.60 / 3.20
£2.40 / 2.90
£3.00 / 3.40

Add a flavour to your coffee for only £0.50
choose from : vanilla, caramel, hazelnut or a  

seasonal special

h o t  d r i n k s


