

WELCOME

We are a social enterprise who's mission is to empower the most disadvantaged children, young people and adults to improve their life chances through access to learning and good food.

YOU'LL FIND US OPEN MONDAY — FRIDAY, FROM 08:30 UNTIL 14:00

Please note that we do not have all of the products on our menu available each day, however you can of course order some of these online for collection whenever you wish!

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE UNTIL II:00AM

BREAKFAST ROLL	£2.50
TOAST AND JAM	£2.00
EGGS ON TOAST	£3.00
BEANS ON TOAST	£2.70
3 ITEM BREAKFAST	£4.95
5 ITEM BREAKFAST	£5.95
EXTRA ITEM	£1.00

CHOOSE FROM: BACON, LINK SAUSAGE, LORNE SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG, BLACK PUDDING, HAGGIS, POTATO SCONE, FRIED EGG, BEANS

SPECIALS

ALL £4.95 EACH

CHICKEN CURRY WITH RICE OR CHIPS
MACARONI CHEESE WITH SALAD,
CHIPS OR GARLIC BREAD
CHILLI WITH RICE OR NACHOS
SPICY CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN/VEG BURGER WITH CHIPS

LUNCH

AVAILABLE II:30AM - 1:45PM

SOUP £1.00
SOUP AND A BUTTERED ROLL £1.60
BAKED POTATO from £5.35
CHIPS from £2.55
KIDS BOX £4.95

TOASTIE/PANINIS

AVAILABLE II:30AM - 1:45PM

CHEESE, CHEESE AND ONION, CHEESE AND TOMATO, HAM, CHICKEN MAYO, CORONATION CHICKEN, EGG MAYO, TUNA MAYO

£4.35

ADD CHEESE

£0.70

LUNCH DEAL
PICK ONE TOASTIE/PANINI,
COLD DRINK AND EITHER FRUIT,
CRISPS OR A HOMEMADE CAKE
£6.95

SAVOURIES

SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.35
STEAK PIE	£2.55
BROCCAULI CHEESE PIE	£2.55
MAC & CHEESE PIE	£2.55
LAMB KEEMA PIE	£2.55
HAGGIS BON-BONS	£1.50
ARANCINI	£1.50

SANDWICHES

FROM £3.10

A mixed selection of fresh filled sandwiches, check out the fridge to see what is available today

SANDWICH LUNCH DEAL
PICK ONE SANDWICH,
COLD DRINK AND EITHER FRUIT,
CRISPS OR A HOMEMADE CAKE
£5.70

SWEET STUFF

A selection of our sweet bakes will be on sale each day, check out the display for today's availability. You can find these treats available to order online too!!

TRAYBAKES

ALL £2.15

TRIPLE CHOC BROWNIE
WHITE CHOC & RASPBERRY TIFFIN
MINT AREO ROCKY ROAD
MILLIONAIRES SHORTBREAD
BISCOFF MILLIONAIRE
OREO ROCKY ROAD
(GF/VE) CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

SPONGES

ALL £1.95

APPLE AND CINNAMON
BANANA AND PEANUT BUTTER
CARROT
GINGER
COFFEE AND WALNUT
CHOCOLATE FUDGE
LEMON DRIZZLE

EMPIRE BISCUITS	£1.50
SHORTBREAD	£1.10
(GF/VE) SHORTBREAD	£1.10
(VE) MUFFINS	£1.15
CUPCAKE	£1.95
CHOC CHIP COOKIE	£1.55
CINNAMON SWIRL	£1.50
CREAM DOUGHNUT	£1.50
TARTS	£2.40
ECLAIR	£2.05
VIENNESE WHIRL	£1.50
YUM YUM/CREAM	£1.95/£2.20
PASTRIES	£1.30
GATEAU SLICE	£2.50
PLAIN SCONE	£1.10
FLAVOURED SCONE	£1.40

HOT DRINKS

TEA	£1.00
FRUIT TEA	£1.20
AMERICANO	£1.90 / 2.20
ESPRESSO	£1.90
FLAT WHITE	£2.10
LATTE	£2.30 / 2.70
CAPPUCCINO	£2.30 / 2.70
MOCHA	£2.60 / 3.20
нот снос	£2.40 / 2.90
LUXURY HOT CH	fOC £3.00 / 3.40

Add a flavour to your coffee for only £0.50 choose from : vanilla, caramel, hazelnut or a seasonal special

COLD DRINKS

We have a selection of cold drinks available from just £1.10

Including: still water, sparkling water, coke, irn bru, sprite, fanta, fruit shoots + more

Love our coffee? Try some at home...

The Larder ground cafetiere / filter coffee 250g bag

£5.95